Race Date
September 29, 2019

Overall
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Name
Alex Farenchak
Dom Means
Bryan Zehe
Ryan Jackson
Austin Hertel
Connor Day
Owen Kemp
Joel Leise
Anthony Williamson
Giovanni Ciotti
Jacob Kallenborn
Evan Fisler
Evan Kemp
Jonathon Garich
Sarah Fiorello
Meredith Morse
Maria Lohmann
Michael Puruczky
Nicholas Frisina
Jacob Dunlop
Luigi Yates
Mike McCarthy
Owen Balas
Reese Vollmer
Liam Babauta
Morgan Puruczky
Leroy Ogleshy
Brad Nagy
Deven Abbott
Dan Huber
Elena Gabler
Amberlynn Kegler
Betsy Nelson
Christoph Gabler
John Vandsulaan
Daniel Marchant
Randy Barnhart
Deirdre Penafiel
Connor Sidoruk
Paul Cantafio
Faris Messai
Andrew Ischo
Abraham Guatrricllo
Bradford Crislip
llyaz Veysalov
Jeremy Spaeder
Nico Marsico

Pump-Kin-Run
Overall Finish List

City
Gannon
Gannon
Gannon
Gannon
Gannon
Gannon
North East PA
Gannon
Gannon
Gannon
Gannon
Gannon
North East PA
Erie PA
Lake View NY
Rochester NY
Erie PA
Johnstown PA
Erie PA
Gannon
Gannon
Fairview PA
Gannon
Gannon
Gannon
Erie PA
Erie PA
Gannon
Gannon
Erie PA
Teltow BB
Erie PA
Erie PA
Teltow BB
Highlands Ranch CO
Erie PA
Akrun OH
Rochester NY
Gannon
Gannon
Gannon
Gannon
Gannon
Gannon
Gannon
Fairview PA
Gannon

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Bib No Age Gend

279
294
13
287
284
277
233
201
11
274
289
280
231
220
215
241
237
256
217
278
12
239
272
9
271
259
14
296
270
227
219
229
257
218
15
17
205
254
300
273
295
286
282
276

268
293

20
20
20
20
20
20
15
20
20
20
20
20
15
23
20
20
20
a7
20
20
20
52
20
20
20
20
35
20
20
51
19
22
37
52
53
67
57
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
27
20
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Time Pace
18:11.4 5:52/M
18:30.5 5:58/M
18:42.8 6:02/M
19:34.4 6:19/M
19:35.3 6:19/M
19:51.2 6:24/M
20:14.4 6:32/M
20:16.0 6:32/M
20:23.8 6:35/M
20:29.8 6:37/M
20:32.7 6:38/M
20:50.6 6:43/M
20:53.7 6:44/M
21:05.5 6:48/M
21:06.1 6:48/M
21:06.4 6:49/M
21:06.7 6:49/M
21:11.5 6:50/M
21:12.2 6:50/M
21:46.1 7:01/M
21:47.6 7:02/M
21:49.8 7:03/M
21:50.3 7:03/M
21:51.2 7:03/M
21:52.0 7:03/M
21:58.8 7:05/M
22:06.8 7:08/M
22:09.8 7:09/M
22:10.4 7:09/M
22:20.2 7:12/M
22:47.1 7:21/M
22:47.6 7:21/M
23:03.5 7:26/M
23:11.0 7:29/M
23:14.9 7:30/M
23:33.3 7:36/M
23:34.3 7:36/M
23:35.9 7:37/M
23:41.9 7:39/M
23:46.3 7:40/M
23:46.8 7:40/M
23:47.0 7:40/M
23:54.3 7:43/M
24:00.2 7:45/M
24:05.5 7:46/M
24:06.0 7:46/M
24:08.6 7:47/M
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Race Date
September 29, 2019

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Name
Freddie Nixon
Leann Parmenter
Gehrig Hutchison
Carl Gorg
Jud Ramage
Charles Maier
Micha Clemson
Justice Jones
Dan Giannelli
Darnell Parker
Elizabeth Kelly

Michael Kurelowech

Amanda Spaeder

Heather Bedell-Machmer

Maureen Pengov
Desiree Davis
Hailee Allen

Laura Hinsdale
Charles Nelson
Kayley Westerman

Mackenzie Libengood

Jaelah George
Amiah George
Chuck Nelson
Rob Oconnell
Hannah Shuck
Mary McDade
Tricia Shuck
Elizabeth Ketner
Tosha Sommers
Mckenna Haskins
Cindi Sebolt
Beth McCarthy
Amelia Eagley
Jen Kemp
Tierney Diehl

Tj Sebolt
Rodney Daum
Brittany Rusnak
Michael Abt
Karen Alexviczh

Pump-Kin-Run
Overall Finish List

City

Gannon

North East PA
Gannon
Gannon
Gannon
Gannon
Gannon
Gannon

North East PA
Gannon

Erie PA
Gannon
Fairview PA
Erie PA
Thompson OH
Girard PA
North East PA
North East PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Cheektowaga NY
Cheektowaga PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Edinboro PA
Medina OH
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
North East PA
Fairview PA
Erie PA
North East PA

North East PA
Tionesta PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Bib No Age Gend

297
252
285
281
299
292
275
288
223
298
230
290
267
206
255
212
203
226
243
269
236
222
221
244
251
264
240
265
234
266
225
261
238

16
232
213
262
211
260
201
202

20
53
20
20
20
20
20
20
52
20
61
20
28
49
51
53
12
41
35
19
19
20
18
57
54
18
52
47
20
21
23
50
42
21
45
20
17
61
28
68
58

M
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Wrs
Wrs
Wrs
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Wrs
PnR
Wrs
Run
PnR
PnR
PnR
Run
Run
PnR
Run
Run
PnR
Run
PnR
PnR
Run
Run
Run
Run
PnR
Run
PnR
Run
Run
Wik

Run
Run
Wik

Run
Run
Wik

Time Pace
24:18.7 7:51/M
24:29.2 7:54/M
24:33.1 7:55/M
24:42.7 7:58/M
24:52.0 8:01/M
24:58.9 8:04/M
25:02.7 8:05/M
25:10.7 8:07/M
25:22.8 8:11/M
25:31.7 8:14/M
25:47.6 8:19/M
26:03.2 8:24/M
26:20.5 8:30/M
27:00.9 8:43/M
27:32.3 8:53/M
28:18.8 9:08/M
28:19.4 9:08/M
28:21.5 9:09/M
28:28.9 9:11/M
28:55.2 9:20/M
28:55.6 9:20/M
29:09.7 9:24/M
29:57.4 9:40/M
30:05.1 9:42/M
30:07.0 9:43/M
30:12.3 9:45/M
30:32.8 9:51/M
30:58.5 10:00/M
31:01.3 10:00/M
31:59.2 10:19/M
32:04.4 10:21/M
32:30.3 10:29/M
33:32.3 10:49/M
35:53.8 11:35/M
36:04.9 11:38/M
36:12.5 11:41/M
36:39.9 11:50/M
37:20.9 12:03/M
37:47.9 12:12/M
46:48.1 15:06/M
50:01.0 16:08/M

09/29/2019 09:45:27



